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GUESTS ON 7100 SERIES 
 
 
**Tina Aldatz 
Savvy Travelers 
9771 Irvine Center Dr. 
Irvine, CA  902618 
310-462-0371 
tina@tinaaldatz.com 
www.savvytravelers.com 
 
*Christine Alt 
PartyLite Independent Consultant 
59 Armstrong Rd. 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
508-732-2736 
ealt@austin.rr.com 
www.partylite.biz/christinealt 
 
**Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
**Jana Beus 
Doll Stuff by Jana 
2268 Adams Ave. 
Ogden, UT  84401 
801-706-4863 
jimjanabr@gmail.com 
www.dollstuffbyjana.com 
 
**Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
*Latriece Brooks 
Brooks Interiors 
125 Colonial Estates Parkway 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-4888 
brooksinterior@gmail.com 
www.brooksinteriorsllc.com 
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*Dr. Charlie Broz 
ENMU – Culinary Arts 
1500 S. Ave. K, St. #26 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-562-2075 
Charles.broz@enmu.edu 
 
***Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com 
 
*Dean Cheek 
D C Knits 
2837 Hwy. 14 
Madrid, NM  87010 
505-471-3640 
Dcknits112@msn.com 
www.dcknits.com 
 
*Barbara Crawford 
Crawford Designs Patterns 
22511 Carter Moir Ln. 
Katy, TX  77449 
816-673-9081 
Barbara.crawforddesigns@comcast.net 
www.crawforddesignspatterns.com 
 
*Connie Crawford 
Fashion Patterns by Coni 
P O Box 370 
Hansville, WA  98340 
360-638-2629 
service@fashionpatterns.com 
www.fashionpatterns.com 
 
*Robert Del Grande 
RDG & Bar Annie 
California Fig Advisory Board 
1800 Post Oak Blvd. 
Houston, TX  77050 
713-840-1111 
Robert@rdgbarannie.com 
www.rdgbarannie.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
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*Orlando Dugi 
Designer 
3600 Cerrillos Road, Unit 401-A 
Santa Fe, NM  87507 
505-954-1835 
info@orlandodugi.com 
www.orlandodugi.com 
 
**Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 or 361-815-5061 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 
*Karen Eckmeier 
The Quilted Lizard 
19 South Road 
Kent, CT  06757 
860-927-4201 
Karen@quilted-lizard.com 
www.kareneckmeier.com 
 
*Elena Etcheverry 
Founder & ED – Charity Wings 
287 Industrial Street City 
San Marcos, CA  92078 
618-850-3777 
elena@charitywings.org 
www.charitywings.org 
 
**Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
 
*Margie Floris 
Savvy Travelers 
9771 Irvine Center Dr. 
Irvine, CA  902618 
310-462-0371 
info@savvytravelers.com 
www.savvytravelers.com 
 
***Kerri Forrest 
The Sewing Basket (Bernina) 
1605 N. Prince St. 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-762-9082 
sewandsew@thesewingbasket.net 
www.thesewingbasket.com 
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*Carina Gardner 
Carina Gardner, Inc. 
2025 Stratford Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 
801-793-8294 
carina@carinagardner.com 
www.carinagardner.com 
 
*Peter Goodman 
DreamBIG 
1508 27th St. NW, Suite 3 
Washington, DC  20007 
202-997-1558 
peter@kittycatsbook.com 
www.kittycatsbook.com 
 
*Sandy Grossman-Morris 
Sandy Grossman-Morris Design 
624 Cashew Court 
Brentwood, CA  94513 
925-240-904 
sandy@sandygrossman-morris.com 
www.sandygrossman-morris.com 
 
*Sue Hausmann 
Sulky of America, Inc. 
494C Paseo Cerro 
Green Valley, AZ  85614 
440-725-7626 
sewhausmann@gmail.com 
www.sewandquiltwithsue.com 
 
***Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
 
**Bruce Johnson 
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
http://www.minwax.com 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
 
*Dr. Edward Kondrot 
Healing the Eye & Wellness Center 
31242 Amberlea Rd. 
Dade City, FL  33523 
800-430-9328 
info@healingtheeye.com 
www.healingtheeye.com 
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*Cindy Losekamp 
Sew Artfully Yours, Inc. 
5193 Mueller Road 
Cedar Grove, IN  47016 
812-637-1156 
cindy@sewingart.com 
www.sewingart.com 
 
*Kate McKay 
Author, speaker, coach 
6 Morin Rd. 
Newburyport, MA  01950 
978-387-7873 
katesiena@comcast.net 
www.kate-mckay.com 
 
*Connie Moyers 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
575-356-4417 
comoyers@nmsu.edu 
http:/rooseveltextension.nmsu.edu 
 
**Connie Moyers 
Western Research Kitchens 
145 S. Fairfax Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA  90036 
323-938-3300 (Leo Pearlstein) 
pr@leeassociates.com 
www.calkingsalmon.org 
 
**Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
*Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
**Marisa Pawelko 
Modern Surrealist LLC 
San Miguel de Allende, Mexico 
773-243-6186 (cell) 
marisa@modernsurrealist.com 
www.modernsurrealist.com 
 
*Ray Pawley 
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P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
  
**Dana Pomroy 
4405 Driftwood NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87114 
505-250-0516 
dana.pomroy@live.com 
 
*Dr. J. Tim Rainey, DDS, MAGD 
Texas Institute for Advanced Dental Studies 
606 Osage St. – P O Box 1044 
Refugio, TX  78377 
361-526-4695 
jtimrainey@tiads.com 
www.tiads.com 
 
*Jenny Rausch 
Karr Bick Kitchen & Design 
2715 Mercantile Cir. 
Brentwood, MO  63122 
314-486-8467 
jenny@karrbick.com 
www.karrbick.com 
 
*Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
lisa@stampinqueencreations.com 
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com 
 
**Clare Rowley 
Creative Feet LLC 
P O Box 26282 
Prescott Valley, AZ  86312 
928-775-3484 or 928-710-9069 
clarerowley@creativefeet.com 
www.creativefeet.com 
 
*Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
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*Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
*Janet Stahl 
Butterball 
200 E. Randolph 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312-240-3176 
www.butterball.com 
 
**Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
www.stampwithtwiladiane.stampinup.net 
 
***John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
**Patty Waid 
Waid & Associates 
3824 Sierra Madre NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-298-9341 
patty@pattywaid.com 
 
*Shannon Wooton 
Extension Home Economist – Chaves Co. – NMSU 
200 E. Chisum, Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
swooton@nmsu.edu 
www.chavesextension@nmsu.edu 
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